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A000056402 SUMANA  KOLEY Female No  1 1 UR  1  371.00  88.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042632 NISHA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  1  358.00  90.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424013 DEBOLINA  SEN Female No  3 3 UR  2  352.00  60.00  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029672 MANISHA  DAS Female No  4 4 UR  1  351.00  88.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659367 SWASTIKA  BATABYAL Female No  5 5 UR  2  343.00  72.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149663 RIMI  DAS Female No  6 6 UR  1  342.00  70.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291698 SHILPA  KOLEY Female No  7 7 UR  3  341.00  53.00  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966597 MEGH  KAR Female No  8 8 UR  1  338.00  54.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118932 SOMAIYA  AFRIN Female No  9  1 9 OBC-A  3  337.00  73.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001072434 SRIJITA  PAKIRA Female No  10 10 UR  4  336.00  74.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338369 BRISTHI  SETH Female No  11 11 UR  1  334.00  61.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407955 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 12 OBC-A  1  333.00  60.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200701 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  13 13 UR  1  333.00  56.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099832 KHUSHU  ROY Female No  14 14 UR  1  330.00  72.00  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000655511 RAHENA  KHATUN Female No  15 15 UR  2  330.00  58.00  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357394 KHUSBU  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  3  327.00  64.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231380 NASMIN  PARVEN Female No  17 17 UR  4  325.00  64.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336126 SRIJANI  GHOSH Female No  18 18 UR  1  321.00  74.00  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124633 RISHIKA  SINGH Female No  19 19 UR  12  319.00  88.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428937 DIPANKAR  BAG Male No  20  1 20 SC  4  319.00  67.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432842 TRISHNA  PAKIRA Female No  21 21 UR  1  317.00  80.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000566689 SWASTIKA  CHAL Female No  22  1 22 OBC-B  2  317.00  70.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742007 SHIVAM  ADAK Male No  23 23 UR  1  316.00  73.00  6903.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835123 SUDEEP  BISWAS Male No  24  2 24 SC  9  306.00  84.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131725 SHIBANI  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  1  306.00  73.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064700 AZIZA  KHATUN Female No  26 26 UR  1  305.00  66.00  6810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319431 SUCHANA  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  3  304.00  70.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053679 RIMPA  DHARA Female No  28 28 UR  1  304.00  66.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002084564 SOHELI  KOTAL Female No  29  3 29 SC  4  303.00  88.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809607 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  30 30 UR  4  303.00  54.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442506 SAYAMA  KHATUN Female No  31 31 UR  1  301.00  44.00  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878234 JAYASHREE  MALIK Female No  32  4 32 SC  3  300.00  83.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755300 REEMA  LANGAL Female No  33 33 UR  1  300.00  71.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437995 AFIYA  RAHAT Female No  34  3 34 OBC-A  6  299.00  90.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285690 HOSAIBA  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  1  299.00  74.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353875 NILIMA  KHATUN Female No  36  4 36 OBC-A  1  298.00  72.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438757 RUHINA  KHATUN Female No  37  5 37 OBC-A  6  298.00  60.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002063085 SWASTIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  38 38 UR  4  297.00  48.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114817 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  39 39 UR  15  296.00  96.00  7058.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093887 BISWANATH  MAITY Male No  40 40 UR  4  296.00  70.00  6913.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264242 SHEKH  HAMIM Male No  41  6 41 OBC-A  2  295.00  94.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136347 PRIYANKA  DAS Female No  42 42 UR  1  295.00  80.00  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000719742 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  43  7 43 OBC-A  1  293.00  80.00  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823255 SHIBAM  KANRAR Male No  44 44 UR  3  293.00  47.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964832 ANANYA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  11  292.00  63.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460869 SNEHASISH  DEY Male No  46 46 UR  1  290.00  93.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801867 SURAJ  DWARI Male No  47 47 UR  1  290.00  72.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863685 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

MANDAL

Male No  48  5 48 SC  9  289.00  62.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212687 SUBHANKRITA  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  1  288.00  62.00  6416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967249 SUBHOMITA  GHOSH Female No  50  2 50 OBC-B  3  287.00  62.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410705 SHILPA  PAL Female No  51  3 51 OBC-B  1  286.00  60.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332188 SHRUTI  SHARMA Female No  52 52 UR  6  285.00  90.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051253 MOSLEMA  KHATUN Female No  53 53 UR  2  285.00  72.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816600 RANAJOY  NAR Male No  54  4 54 OBC-B  5  285.00  72.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417168 RIYA  ADAK Female No  55 55 UR  1  285.00  65.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296901 NANDITA  PAL Female No  56 56 UR  5  284.00  56.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000101188 SAYANTANI  MUDI Female No  57 57 UR  4  282.00  44.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150498 ARYA ARYA MONDAL ARYA Male No  58 58 UR  11  281.00  57.00  7250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408286 SAHIBA  KHATUN Female No  59 59 UR  1  280.00  53.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568088 SMRITI  MANNA Female No  60 60 UR  2  280.00  46.00  6565.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583687 RIYA  SARKAR Female No  61 61 UR  1  278.00  52.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748994 NANDITA  KOLEY Female No  62 62 UR  2  277.00  50.00  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753621 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  63 63 UR  2  276.00  44.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001783048 TANIA  KHATUN Female No  64 64 UR  1  275.00  64.00  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640885 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  65  8 65 OBC-A  1  275.00  51.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519193 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  66  9 66 OBC-A  1  274.00  44.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642495 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  67  10 67 OBC-A  1  272.00  54.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412966 PRIYANKA  GHANTI Female No  68 68 UR  1  271.00  44.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469472 TAHASIN  ANJUM Female No  69 69 UR  2  270.00  80.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839527 DIPAYAN  NANDY Male No  70 70 UR  4  269.00  76.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001361724 ASIYA  KHATUN Female No  71  11 71 OBC-A  1  269.00  65.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768294 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  1  269.00  62.00  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996600 PRIYANSHU  PARAMANIK Male No  73  5 73 OBC-B  1  269.00  48.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114372 PALLAB  DAS Male No  74  6 74 OBC-B  1  269.00  45.00  7127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312334 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  75 75 UR  5  268.00  74.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400078 MUKARRIMA  KHATUN Female No  76  12 76 OBC-A  1  267.00  73.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490339 NAZRIN  SULTANA Female No  77 77 UR  1  266.00  60.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376715 PRIYANKA  RAJBHAR Female No  78 78 UR  3  266.00  44.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154948 ANANNYA  ADAK Female No  79 79 UR  1  265.00  44.00  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322157 KABITA  MUNSHI Female Yes  80 80 UR  5  263.00  60.00  7787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424811 SOHINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  81 81 UR  1  263.00  50.00  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001226092 RIMI  DHARA Female No  82 82 UR  1  262.00  54.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083307 SHAMIM  MALLICK Male No  83 83 UR  1  260.00  62.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468471 SK ASIF ALI Male No  84 84 UR  1  259.00  66.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000339264 ANURAG  CHAKRABORTY Male No  85 85 UR  6  259.00  51.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642639 FARHINA  KHATUN Female No  86 86 UR  2  258.00  63.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157368 VINI  MALIK Female No  87  6 87 SC  1  258.00  61.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948411 TRISHA  PAL Female No  88 88 UR  1  258.00  50.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000616840 IPSITA  SANTRA Female No  89 89 UR  1  257.00  70.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304717 NEHA  KOLEY Female No  90 90 UR  3  257.00  67.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115834 KOUSTAV  GHOSH Male No  91 91 UR  1  257.00  53.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419926 ALIMA  KHATUN Female No  92  13 92 OBC-A  1  257.00  48.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614708 SARMINA  KHATUN Female No  93 93 UR  1  257.00  46.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278217 MAKSUD  HALDER Male No  94 94 UR  1  256.00  60.00  8389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054597 ANEEK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  95 95 UR  18  255.00  74.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006346 SHOAIB HOSSAIN MULLICK Male No  96  14 96 OBC-A  3  254.00  83.00  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369787 DIPTI  THAKUR Female No  97 97 UR  3  254.00  48.00  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446667 ANKUSH  PAL Male No  98 98 UR  1  253.00  70.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000959670 BRISTI  KAR Female No  99 99 UR  1  253.00  44.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672289 DIP  MALIK Male No  100  7 100 SC  1  252.00  66.00  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737674 PRITHA  DAS Female No  101 101 UR  2  252.00  44.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000733925 KAIFA  KHATUN Female No  102 102 UR  1  251.00  58.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041354 LUBNA  SAHIN Female No  103  15 103 OBC-A  1  251.00  50.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239035 RAMEN  DAS Male No  104  8 104 SC  1  250.00  60.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647250 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  105  7 105 OBC-B  1  250.00  48.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893720 SABITA  MANDI Female No  106  1 106 ST  3  249.00  67.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600968 TANIA  KUNDU Female No  107 107 UR  1  249.00  53.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010127 ANKITA  SINGHA ROY Female No  108 108 UR  1  248.00  55.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459988 JEET  DASMONDAL Male No  109 109 UR  23  247.00  61.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942073 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  110  16 110 OBC-A  3  247.00  52.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360982 KOYEL  MALIK Female No  111  9 111 SC  1  247.00  46.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710402 SK  AYAAN Male No  112 112 UR  11  246.00  62.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000139008 SHAGNIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  113 113 UR  3  246.00  60.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885272 ANANYA  BHUINYA Female No  114  10 114 SC  3  246.00  50.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161896 TUSI  PAKIRA Female No  115  11 115 SC  1  246.00  44.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006860 ANKAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  116 116 UR  3  245.00  63.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124058 IASMIN  KHATUN Female No  117  17 117 OBC-A  5  244.00  45.00  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424918 ASRAF MAHAMUD MOLLA Male No  118  18 118 OBC-A  1  243.00  57.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645204 SAJIYA  NASRIN Female No  119  19 119 OBC-A  1  243.00  56.00  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202517 ARCHITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  120 120 UR  1  243.00  55.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541951 MUNSHI  MOHIUDDIN Male No  121 121 UR  2  242.00  46.00  10341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314300 PRIYAM  JANA Male No  122 122 UR  2  242.00  45.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672811 RINKI  ADAK Female No  123 123 UR  1  242.00  45.00  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231297 AYAN  ROY Male No  124  12 124 SC  1  241.00  60.00  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196000 SOUTRIK  DAS Male No  125 125 UR  3  241.00  56.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893727 MILAN  KOLEY Male No  126 126 UR  1  241.00  55.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000662871 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  127 127 UR  1  241.00  50.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810904 RAJASREE  KOLEY Female No  128  13 128 SC  4  239.00  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946057 RIMPA  SARDAR Female No  129 129 UR  6  239.00  44.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198450 TABASSUM  KHATUN Female No  130  20 130 OBC-A  1  238.00  58.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784691 AVISHEK  YADAV Male No  131 131 UR  6  238.00  53.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580117 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  132 132 UR  1  238.00  48.00  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184106 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  133  8 133 OBC-B  2  238.00  45.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092949 TIRTHA RUP DAS Male No  134  14 134 SC  5  237.00  60.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476287 SABIYA  KHATUN Female No  135  21 135 OBC-A  2  237.00  58.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304071 ASHIF ALI SARDAR Male No  136  22 136 OBC-A  2  237.00  57.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592957 ASTI  RANA Female No  137 137 UR  1  237.00  54.00  7067.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482738 JUTHIKA  DAS Female No  138  15 138 SC  2  237.00  47.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814671 SUMONA  ROY Female No  139 139 UR  4  236.00  56.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592871 BARSHA  NANGAL Female No  140  9 140 OBC-B  3  236.00  53.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001925035 FURKAN  KHATUN Female No  141 141 UR  8  235.00  57.00  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872998 ANANYA  PATRA Female No  142  10 142 OBC-B  1  235.00  45.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600950 LATIKA  MALIK Female No  143  16 143 SC  1  235.00  44.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843469 AANIKA  SARMILA Female No  144 144 UR  1  234.00  64.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242387 AMIYA  SANTRA Male No  145  17 145 SC  4  234.00  50.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441563 SAIMA  KHATUN Female No  146 146 UR  1  233.00  68.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958608 FARHA SULTANA MULLICK Female No  147 147 UR  1  231.00  61.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367401 PRIYANKA  PANDIT Female No  148  18 148 SC  1  231.00  56.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733316 PAYEL  MAN Female No  149  19 149 SC  2  231.00  44.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066694 PRADIP  MUKHERJEE Male No  150 150 UR  5  230.00  62.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561297 SUMI  MAJI Female No  151 151 UR  2  230.00  47.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049538 SUHANA  SABNAM Female No  152 152 UR  1  230.00  44.00  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280565 SEKH  JYOTSNA Female No  153 153 UR  3  229.00  52.00  11924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876436 SAMRIN  KHATUN Female No  154  23 154 OBC-A  2  229.00  44.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000973201 NIRBAN  NANDI Male No  155 155 UR  3  228.00  65.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000136565 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  156 156 UR  1  228.00  60.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423451 DEBANJAN  DE Male No  157 157 UR  1  227.00  55.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369374 ANIRBAN  SAMANTA Male No  158 158 UR  15  226.00  60.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360388 RANAJIT  BAG Male No  159  20 159 SC  1  226.00  52.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142100 DIYA  SINGHA Female No  160  21 160 SC  19  226.00  51.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001408 NIKITA  ADAK Female No  161 161 UR  1  226.00  46.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146866 SAMRIN  KHATUN Female No  162  24 162 OBC-A  1  225.00  68.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277522 SHIBAM  PRAMANIK Male No  163 163 UR  9  223.00  61.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274109 MOUMITA  DAS Female Yes  164 164 UR  1  223.00  52.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284000 SNEHA  PAKIRA Female No  165 165 UR  3  223.00  46.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603622 SUHANA  PARVEEN Female No  166 166 UR  1  223.00  44.00  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893018 ROSHNI  PARVIN Female No  167  25 167 OBC-A  2  223.00  44.00  6236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444557 PAYEL  DAS Female No  168  22 168 SC  1  223.00  43.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000473917 SUMAN  DEY Male No  169  11 169 OBC-B  4  222.00  50.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860291 PARBINA  KHATUN Female No  170  26 170 OBC-A  1  222.00  50.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962616 TRISHA  DAS Female No  171 171 UR  11  222.00  45.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389516 SAYEBA  KHATUN Female No  172  27 172 OBC-A  1  221.00  50.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888484 SABINA  PARVIN Female No  173 173 UR  1  220.00  44.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049955 ASPEYARA  KHATUN Female No  174 174 UR  1  219.00  58.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370483 NUDHRAT  KHATOON Female No  175 175 UR  5  219.00  57.00  7010.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364601 ARPITA  SANTRA Female No  176  23 176 SC  8  219.00  51.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995906 FAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  177 177 UR  1  219.00  44.00  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488442 DEBANKA  BHAKAT Male No  178 178 UR  1  218.00  58.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635733 PINKI  MAJHI Female No  179  24 179 SC  1  218.00  44.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980168 LABANI  DEY Female No  180  12 180 OBC-B  2  216.00  50.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436237 BISHAL  GOSWAMI Male No  181 181 UR  1  216.00  45.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703041 SUHITA  KUNDU Female No  182 182 UR  4  215.00  44.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001353132 TRISHA  DHARA Female No  183 183 UR  3  215.00  44.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322949 PAPPU  GHOSH Male No  184 184 UR  16  215.00  44.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201146 ARPITA  BAG Female No  185  25 185 SC  1  214.00  44.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405989 JANNATUN  NESA Female No  186 186 UR  1  213.00  56.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251975 MUSADDIKA  KHATUN Female No  187  28 187 OBC-A  1  213.00  46.00  6215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872364 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  188  26 188 SC  1  213.00  44.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991556 NASIFA  KHATUN Female No  189 189 UR  1  212.00  64.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914295 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  190 190 UR  1  212.00  46.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114999 SAKIB ALI KHAN Male No  191 191 UR  2  212.00  44.00  6885.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726645 ROHON  BANERJEE Male No  192 192 UR  1  212.00  41.00  7166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243781 BITTU  MALIK Male No  193  27 193 SC  1  211.00  55.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369777 DIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  194 194 UR  2  211.00  50.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115466 MIR  ISMAIL Male No  195 195 UR  2  210.00  46.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023251 PRITAM  PAL Male No  196 196 UR  1  210.00  45.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001003024 MD RASIK MULLICK Male No  197 197 UR  3  209.00  48.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248726 NUPUR  GHOSH Female No  198 198 UR  4  209.00  44.00  7188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249252 MRINAL  MAITY Male No  199 199 UR  6  208.00  51.00  7270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083406 SAMIA  KHATUN Female No  200 200 UR  1  208.00  44.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375694 ALEMA  KHATUN Female No  201  29 201 OBC-A  1  208.00  44.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550112 AMRIN  KHATUN Female No  202 202 UR  1  208.00  44.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668330 MANASI  KUNDU Female No  203 203 UR  2  206.00  55.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411751 TINA  MAJHI Female No  204  28 204 SC  1  206.00  44.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094648 HASIBA  KHATUN Female No  205  30 205 OBC-A  3  206.00  44.00  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832194 TIYASHA  GHOSH Female No  206 206 UR  2  206.00  44.00  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292799 MOUNA  BAG Female No  207 207 UR  1  206.00  44.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986636 SK JAMIL AKTAR Male Yes  208  31 208 OBC-A  1  205.00  47.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885101 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  209  32 209 OBC-A  1  205.00  44.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230114 RABINDRA  SHAW Male No  210 210 UR  19  204.00  65.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001791848 UZMA  KHATUN Female No  211 211 UR  1  204.00  60.00  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589594 FERDOUSE  KHATUN Female No  212  33 212 OBC-A  1  204.00  44.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869145 ARPITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  213 213 UR  2  203.00  58.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677754 ABIR KUMAR SINGHAROY Male No  214 214 UR  5  203.00  54.00  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140672 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  215 215 UR  1  203.00  45.00  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222577 BAISAKHI  GHANTI Female No  216  29 216 SC  1  203.00  45.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015691 PRITHA  DAS Female No  217 217 UR  1  203.00  44.00  7226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352263 ROHIT  GHOSH Male No  218  13 218 OBC-B  1  203.00  44.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082488 PRITHI  MALIK Female No  219  30 219 SC  1  202.00  44.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627103 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  220 220 UR  1  201.00  44.00  7139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145146 HIMANGSHU  GHOSH Male No  221 221 UR  5  200.00  62.00  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247144 SK MISBAH ISLAM Male No  222 222 UR  2  200.00  54.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022262 KULSUM  KHATOON Female No  223 223 UR  6  200.00  46.00  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396210 ESIKA  DAS Female No  224 224 UR  7  200.00  44.00  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001359903 LUTHFA  KHATOON Female No  225  34 225 OBC-A  1  199.00  45.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147692 NISHA  BAG Female No  226 226 UR  3  198.00  44.00  6739.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141980 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  227 227 UR  1  197.00  46.00  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655232 SOUMITA  SANTRA Female No  228  31 228 SC  1  197.00  44.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998061 UZMA AKHTAR MULLICK Female No  229 229 UR  1  196.00  54.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033512 SIPTA  SIMRAN Female No  230  35 230 OBC-A  1  196.00  45.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173999 RAFIKA  KHATUN Female No  231  36 231 OBC-A  1  196.00  44.00  7772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550375 SUMANA  GHORUI Female No  232 232 UR  1  196.00  44.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849014 RUMANA  PARVIN Female No  233  37 233 OBC-A  1  195.00  53.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667924 HASBIA  KHATUN Female No  234  38 234 OBC-A  1  195.00  44.00  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094141 RUPSA  MALIK Female No  235  32 235 SC  1  195.00  44.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502865 AASHKA  JAIN Female No  236 236 UR  10  195.00  34.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146208 KAZI MD ZAHEER ULLAH Male No  237 237 UR  1  194.00  54.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980527 AMAN  DAS Male No  238 238 UR  5  194.00  44.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001293764 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  239 239 UR  1  193.00  53.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794349 KUSHAL  NANDI Male No  240 240 UR  2  193.00  48.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953053 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  241 241 UR  1  193.00  44.00  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013025 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  242  39 242 OBC-A  1  193.00  44.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787707 SULAKHANA  DAS Female No  243  14 243 OBC-B  21  193.00  44.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252746 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  244 244 UR  1  192.00  48.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077339 RIKTA  MAJHI Female No  245  33 245 SC  1  192.00  45.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321390 SWEETY  SABI Female No  246 246 UR  1  192.00  44.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558923 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  247  15 247 OBC-B  1  192.00  44.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117218 LUTNA  BASNIN Female No  248 248 UR  1  192.00  44.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099062 SHIPRA  BAG Female No  249  34 249 SC  1  192.00  43.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827157 BISHU  MONDAL Male No  250 250 UR  4  192.00  42.00  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188644 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  251 251 UR  3  191.00  44.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299115 AYON  MALIK Male No  252  35 252 SC  1  190.00  51.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001460645 RANI  DHOLEY Female No  253 253 UR  6  190.00  48.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130180 SK RIYAJ ALI Male No  254 254 UR  3  189.00  50.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792064 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  255 255 UR  1  189.00  44.00  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252829 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  256 256 UR  1  189.00  44.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203617 BARSHA  MAN Female No  257  36 257 SC  6  188.00  48.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408223 HENA  KHATUN Female No  258  40 258 OBC-A  1  188.00  44.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238494 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  259  37 259 SC  1  187.00  44.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321993 SUJAY  SARDAR Male No  260 260 UR  20  187.00  44.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366321 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  261  41 261 OBC-A  1  187.00  44.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071703 DISHA  BAG Female No  262  38 262 SC  1  187.00  44.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001969 SALEHA  KHATUN Female No  263  42 263 OBC-A  1  186.00  44.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630003 PRITY  KOLEY Female No  264 264 UR  1  186.00  44.00  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424556 NUSHRATH  JAHAN Female No  265  43 265 OBC-A  1  186.00  44.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409423 YASMINA  KHATUN Female No  266 266 UR  1  186.00  44.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002239775 NIRAJ  THAKUR Male No  267 267 UR  5  186.00  44.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000666127 SOMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  268 268 UR  1  185.00  50.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873632 MARIA  KHATOON Female No  269 269 UR  1  185.00  48.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917222 MUFTI MD TAMMAM 

NAIFE

Male No  270 270 UR  2  184.00  50.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256989 SEHANAJ  KHATUN Female No  271 271 UR  1  184.00  44.00  7469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640751 SANJITA  MAL Female No  272  39 272 SC  1  184.00  44.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289718 SOUMILI  SANTRA Female No  273 273 UR  4  184.00  43.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008635 AFRENA  KHATUN Female No  274  16 274 OBC-B  1  183.00  46.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974785 SUJAL  CHOWDHURY Male No  275 275 UR  5  183.00  44.00  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558349 SATHI  MALIK Female No  276  40 276 SC  1  183.00  44.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925827 POMY  SANTRA Female No  277  41 277 SC  1  183.00  44.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438929 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  278  44 278 OBC-A  1  183.00  44.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815317 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  279  45 279 OBC-A  3  182.00  50.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804120 SATHI  NATH Female No  280  17 280 OBC-B  1  182.00  44.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000761459 AKASH  DAS Male No  281 281 UR  24  182.00  44.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121565 MOHAN  DHALI Male No  282 282 UR  3  182.00  41.00  7057.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466266 PRIYA  MALIK Female No  283  42 283 SC  2  181.00  44.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664092 SATHI  BALI Female No  284  18 284 OBC-B  5  181.00  44.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246703 SANJOY  SARKAR Male No  285 285 UR  3  181.00  43.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464124 KARIMA  KHATUN Female No  286  46 286 OBC-A  1  180.00  45.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000060220 RANI  NASKAR Female No  287  43 287 SC  1  180.00  44.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644365 JEBA  KHATUN Female No  288 288 UR  1  179.00  44.00  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266624 MUQRATUM  KHATUN Female No  289 289 UR  1  179.00  44.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619885 NEHA  HAZRA Female No  290  44 290 SC  2  178.00  44.00  7176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437158 NASRINA  KHATUN Female No  291  47 291 OBC-A  1  178.00  44.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449245 MORJINA  KHATUN Female No  292 292 UR  1  178.00  44.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768340 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  293 293 UR  3  177.00  44.00  7286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873083 KRISH  MONDAL Male No  294 294 UR  13  177.00  44.00  6966.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000811617 SERIFA  KHATUN Female No  295 295 UR  1  177.00  44.00  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190361 SIDDIKA  KHATUN Female No  296 296 UR  1  177.00  44.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315684 PUJA  MALLICK Female No  297 297 UR  20  177.00  44.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000738111 AREFA  KHATUN Female No  298 298 UR  1  176.00  44.00  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647854 BIMAL  MALIK Male No  299  45 299 SC  2  176.00  44.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218801 AKASH  DARI Male No  300 300 UR  1  176.00  44.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999567 NIHARIKA  SANTRA Female No  301  46 301 SC  1  176.00  44.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122547 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  302  48 302 OBC-A  1  176.00  44.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196535 RIMPA  MOLLA Female No  303  49 303 OBC-A  1  176.00  44.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254260 JASMINA  KHATOON Female No  304 304 UR  1  176.00  44.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927082 DIPIKA  DALUI Female No  305 305 UR  1  176.00  44.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253616 MST MASRUFA KHATUN Female No  306  50 306 OBC-A  1  176.00  44.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784960 SADIA  TAFANNUM Female No  307 307 UR  1  176.00  44.00  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508784 TEHJIT  MALLICK Female No  308 308 UR  2  176.00  44.00  6443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001695776 PALLABI  DAS Female No  309 309 UR  1  176.00  42.00  7407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254404 MD NABIDUL SANA Male No  310 310 UR  5  176.00  42.00  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136178 SHAMPI  METE Female No  311 311 UR  5  175.00  44.00  7189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408479 RABIA  KHATUN Female No  312  51 312 OBC-A  1  175.00  44.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954229 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  313 313 UR  1  175.00  44.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920812 BUDDHADEB  SARDAR Male No  314  2 314 ST  7  175.00  42.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729148 BARSHA  DAS Female No  315 315 UR  1  174.00  42.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717678 SAUMI  MANNA Female No  316 316 UR  1  173.00  44.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391302 TANJILA  KHATUN Female No  317  52 317 OBC-A  1  173.00  42.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097448 PAYAL  PARUI Female No  318  47 318 SC  1  172.00  43.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412713 ZAID  AHAMED Male No  319 319 UR  7  170.00  42.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106841 NABAB  RUIDAS Male No  320 320 UR  1  170.00  41.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099107 DIP  ROY Male No  321 321 UR  9  160.00  40.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001118932 SOMAIYA  AFRIN Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  3  337.00  73.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407955 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  12  2 2 OBC-A  1  333.00  60.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437995 AFIYA  RAHAT Female No  34  3 3 OBC-A  6  299.00  90.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353875 NILIMA  KHATUN Female No  36  4 4 OBC-A  1  298.00  72.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438757 RUHINA  KHATUN Female No  37  5 5 OBC-A  6  298.00  60.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264242 SHEKH  HAMIM Male No  41  6 6 OBC-A  2  295.00  94.00  6930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719742 JASMINA  KHATUN Female No  43  7 7 OBC-A  1  293.00  80.00  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640885 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  65  8 8 OBC-A  1  275.00  51.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519193 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  66  9 9 OBC-A  1  274.00  44.00  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642495 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  67  10 10 OBC-A  1  272.00  54.00  6293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361724 ASIYA  KHATUN Female No  71  11 11 OBC-A  1  269.00  65.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400078 MUKARRIMA  KHATUN Female No  76  12 12 OBC-A  1  267.00  73.00  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419926 ALIMA  KHATUN Female No  92  13 13 OBC-A  1  257.00  48.00  6886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006346 SHOAIB HOSSAIN MULLICK Male No  96  14 14 OBC-A  3  254.00  83.00  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000041354 LUBNA  SAHIN Female No  103  15 15 OBC-A  1  251.00  50.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942073 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  110  16 16 OBC-A  3  247.00  52.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124058 IASMIN  KHATUN Female No  117  17 17 OBC-A  5  244.00  45.00  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424918 ASRAF MAHAMUD MOLLA Male No  118  18 18 OBC-A  1  243.00  57.00  6727.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645204 SAJIYA  NASRIN Female No  119  19 19 OBC-A  1  243.00  56.00  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198450 TABASSUM  KHATUN Female No  130  20 20 OBC-A  1  238.00  58.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476287 SABIYA  KHATUN Female No  135  21 21 OBC-A  2  237.00  58.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304071 ASHIF ALI SARDAR Male No  136  22 22 OBC-A  2  237.00  57.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876436 SAMRIN  KHATUN Female No  154  23 23 OBC-A  2  229.00  44.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146866 SAMRIN  KHATUN Female No  162  24 24 OBC-A  1  225.00  68.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893018 ROSHNI  PARVIN Female No  167  25 25 OBC-A  2  223.00  44.00  6236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860291 PARBINA  KHATUN Female No  170  26 26 OBC-A  1  222.00  50.00  6324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389516 SAYEBA  KHATUN Female No  172  27 27 OBC-A  1  221.00  50.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251975 MUSADDIKA  KHATUN Female No  187  28 28 OBC-A  1  213.00  46.00  6215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000375694 ALEMA  KHATUN Female No  201  29 29 OBC-A  1  208.00  44.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094648 HASIBA  KHATUN Female No  205  30 30 OBC-A  3  206.00  44.00  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986636 SK JAMIL AKTAR Male Yes  208  31 31 OBC-A  1  205.00  47.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885101 HALIMA  KHATUN Female No  209  32 32 OBC-A  1  205.00  44.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589594 FERDOUSE  KHATUN Female No  212  33 33 OBC-A  1  204.00  44.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359903 LUTHFA  KHATOON Female No  225  34 34 OBC-A  1  199.00  45.00  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033512 SIPTA  SIMRAN Female No  230  35 35 OBC-A  1  196.00  45.00  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173999 RAFIKA  KHATUN Female No  231  36 36 OBC-A  1  196.00  44.00  7772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849014 RUMANA  PARVIN Female No  233  37 37 OBC-A  1  195.00  53.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667924 HASBIA  KHATUN Female No  234  38 38 OBC-A  1  195.00  44.00  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013025 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  242  39 39 OBC-A  1  193.00  44.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408223 HENA  KHATUN Female No  258  40 40 OBC-A  1  188.00  44.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366321 SOHANA  KHATUN Female No  261  41 41 OBC-A  1  187.00  44.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001001969 SALEHA  KHATUN Female No  263  42 42 OBC-A  1  186.00  44.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000424556 NUSHRATH  JAHAN Female No  265  43 43 OBC-A  1  186.00  44.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438929 RUBINA  KHATUN Female No  278  44 44 OBC-A  1  183.00  44.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001815317 ROSHNI  KHATUN Female No  279  45 45 OBC-A  3  182.00  50.00  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464124 KARIMA  KHATUN Female No  286  46 46 OBC-A  1  180.00  45.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437158 NASRINA  KHATUN Female No  291  47 47 OBC-A  1  178.00  44.00  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122547 JASMIN  KHATUN Female No  302  48 48 OBC-A  1  176.00  44.00  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196535 RIMPA  MOLLA Female No  303  49 49 OBC-A  1  176.00  44.00  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253616 MST MASRUFA KHATUN Female No  306  50 50 OBC-A  1  176.00  44.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408479 RABIA  KHATUN Female No  312  51 51 OBC-A  1  175.00  44.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391302 TANJILA  KHATUN Female No  317  52 52 OBC-A  1  173.00  42.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000566689 SWASTIKA  CHAL Female No  22  1 1 OBC-B  2  317.00  70.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967249 SUBHOMITA  GHOSH Female No  50  2 2 OBC-B  3  287.00  62.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410705 SHILPA  PAL Female No  51  3 3 OBC-B  1  286.00  60.00  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816600 RANAJOY  NAR Male No  54  4 4 OBC-B  5  285.00  72.00  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996600 PRIYANSHU  PARAMANIK Male No  73  5 5 OBC-B  1  269.00  48.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114372 PALLAB  DAS Male No  74  6 6 OBC-B  1  269.00  45.00  7127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647250 PAYEL  PARAMANICK Female No  105  7 7 OBC-B  1  250.00  48.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184106 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  133  8 8 OBC-B  2  238.00  45.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592871 BARSHA  NANGAL Female No  140  9 9 OBC-B  3  236.00  53.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872998 ANANYA  PATRA Female No  142  10 10 OBC-B  1  235.00  45.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473917 SUMAN  DEY Male No  169  11 11 OBC-B  4  222.00  50.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980168 LABANI  DEY Female No  180  12 12 OBC-B  2  216.00  50.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352263 ROHIT  GHOSH Male No  218  13 13 OBC-B  1  203.00  44.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787707 SULAKHANA  DAS Female No  243  14 14 OBC-B  21  193.00  44.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya,Hooghly

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.23

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001558923 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  247  15 15 OBC-B  1  192.00  44.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008635 AFRENA  KHATUN Female No  274  16 16 OBC-B  1  183.00  46.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804120 SATHI  NATH Female No  280  17 17 OBC-B  1  182.00  44.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664092 SATHI  BALI Female No  284  18 18 OBC-B  5  181.00  44.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002428937 DIPANKAR  BAG Male No  20  1 1 SC  4  319.00  67.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835123 SUDEEP  BISWAS Male No  24  2 2 SC  9  306.00  84.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084564 SOHELI  KOTAL Female No  29  3 3 SC  4  303.00  88.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878234 JAYASHREE  MALIK Female No  32  4 4 SC  3  300.00  83.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863685 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

MANDAL

Male No  48  5 5 SC  9  289.00  62.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157368 VINI  MALIK Female No  87  6 6 SC  1  258.00  61.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672289 DIP  MALIK Male No  100  7 7 SC  1  252.00  66.00  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239035 RAMEN  DAS Male No  104  8 8 SC  1  250.00  60.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360982 KOYEL  MALIK Female No  111  9 9 SC  1  247.00  46.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885272 ANANYA  BHUINYA Female No  114  10 10 SC  3  246.00  50.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161896 TUSI  PAKIRA Female No  115  11 11 SC  1  246.00  44.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231297 AYAN  ROY Male No  124  12 12 SC  1  241.00  60.00  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810904 RAJASREE  KOLEY Female No  128  13 13 SC  4  239.00  53.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092949 TIRTHA RUP DAS Male No  134  14 14 SC  5  237.00  60.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001482738 JUTHIKA  DAS Female No  138  15 15 SC  2  237.00  47.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600950 LATIKA  MALIK Female No  143  16 16 SC  1  235.00  44.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242387 AMIYA  SANTRA Male No  145  17 17 SC  4  234.00  50.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367401 PRIYANKA  PANDIT Female No  148  18 18 SC  1  231.00  56.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733316 PAYEL  MAN Female No  149  19 19 SC  2  231.00  44.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360388 RANAJIT  BAG Male No  159  20 20 SC  1  226.00  52.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142100 DIYA  SINGHA Female No  160  21 21 SC  19  226.00  51.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444557 PAYEL  DAS Female No  168  22 22 SC  1  223.00  43.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364601 ARPITA  SANTRA Female No  176  23 23 SC  8  219.00  51.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000635733 PINKI  MAJHI Female No  179  24 24 SC  1  218.00  44.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201146 ARPITA  BAG Female No  185  25 25 SC  1  214.00  44.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872364 SUSMITA  KHAN Female No  188  26 26 SC  1  213.00  44.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243781 BITTU  MALIK Male No  193  27 27 SC  1  211.00  55.00  6406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411751 TINA  MAJHI Female No  204  28 28 SC  1  206.00  44.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000222577 BAISAKHI  GHANTI Female No  216  29 29 SC  1  203.00  45.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082488 PRITHI  MALIK Female No  219  30 30 SC  1  202.00  44.00  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655232 SOUMITA  SANTRA Female No  228  31 31 SC  1  197.00  44.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094141 RUPSA  MALIK Female No  235  32 32 SC  1  195.00  44.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000077339 RIKTA  MAJHI Female No  245  33 33 SC  1  192.00  45.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099062 SHIPRA  BAG Female No  249  34 34 SC  1  192.00  43.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299115 AYON  MALIK Male No  252  35 35 SC  1  190.00  51.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203617 BARSHA  MAN Female No  257  36 36 SC  6  188.00  48.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238494 SUSMITA  BAG Female No  259  37 37 SC  1  187.00  44.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071703 DISHA  BAG Female No  262  38 38 SC  1  187.00  44.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640751 SANJITA  MAL Female No  272  39 39 SC  1  184.00  44.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558349 SATHI  MALIK Female No  276  40 40 SC  1  183.00  44.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925827 POMY  SANTRA Female No  277  41 41 SC  1  183.00  44.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466266 PRIYA  MALIK Female No  283  42 42 SC  2  181.00  44.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000060220 RANI  NASKAR Female No  287  43 43 SC  1  180.00  44.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619885 NEHA  HAZRA Female No  290  44 44 SC  2  178.00  44.00  7176.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647854 BIMAL  MALIK Male No  299  45 45 SC  2  176.00  44.00  6807.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999567 NIHARIKA  SANTRA Female No  301  46 46 SC  1  176.00  44.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097448 PAYAL  PARUI Female No  318  47 47 SC  1  172.00  43.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000893720 SABITA  MANDI Female No  106  1 1 ST  3  249.00  67.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920812 BUDDHADEB  SARDAR Male No  314  2 2 ST  7  175.00  42.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


